
DATE MATCH

Sat 9 May BCB U18 Logic G1

Sat 9 May Lindo's T20 - 2014 Somerset CC

Sun 10 May T20 2015 R1

Sat 16 May BCB U18 Logic G2

Sat 16 May BELCO CUP SF

Sun 17 May BELCO CUP F

Sat 23 May T20 2015 R2

Sat 23 May BCB U18 Logic G3

Sun 24 May T20 2015 R3

Sat 30 May T20 2015 SF

Sat 30 May BCB U18 Logic G4

Sun 31 May LOGIC 50 Overs R1

Sat 6 June 2015 T20 F

Sun 7 June HISCOX CELEBRITY GAME

Sat 13 June BCB U18 Logic G5

Sat 13 June Central County

Sun 14 June LOGIC 50 Overs R2

Sat 20 June Central County

Sat 20 June BCB U18 Logic G6

Sun 21 June LOGIC 50 Overs R3

Sat 27 June BCB U18 Logic G7

Sun 28 June LOGIC 50 Overs R4

Sat 4 July LOGIC 50 Overs R5

Sat 4 July Western County R1 PHC v Rangers

Sun 5 July LOGIC 50 Overs R5

Sun 5 July ICC U19 World Cup Qualifier G1

Sat 11 July LOGIC 50 Overs R6

Sat 11 July Western County R2 Winner v Cuts

Sat 11 July ICC U19 World Cup Qualifier G5

Sun 12 July ICC U19 World Cup Qualifier G6

Sun 12 July LOGIC 50 Overs R6

Sat 18 July Eastern County Round 1 - St. David's

Sun 19 July LOGIC 50 Overs R7

Master Schedule 2015



Sat 25 July BCB U18 Logic G8

Sat 25 July Cup Match Trial

Sun 26 July LOGIC 50 Overs R8

Thu 30 July Cup Match St. George's CC

Fri 31 July Cup Match St. George's CC

Sat 1 Aug SUMMER LEAGUE ALL-STAR

Sun 2 Aug Colts Cup Match

Sat 8 Aug Western County R3 Winner v Somerset Bridge

Sat 8 Aug BCB U18 Logic G9

Sun 9 Aug LOGIC 50 Overs R9

Sat 15 Aug Eastern County Round 2 - St. David's

Sat 15 Aug BCB U18 Logic G10

Sun 16 Aug LOGIC 50 Overs R10

Sat 22 Aug Western County R4 Winner v Warwick

Sat 22 Aug BCB U18 Logic G11

Sun 23 Aug LOGIC 50 Overs R11

Sat 29 Aug Eastern County Round 3 - St. David's

Sat 29 Aug BCB U18 Logic G12

Sun 30 Aug LOGIC 50 Overs R12

Sun 6 Sept LOGIC 50 Overs R13

Sun 13 Sept LOGIC 50 Overs R14

Sun 20 Sept LOGIC PLAYOFF


